FILTERING
EQUIPMENT
FILTER SERIES
JX FILTARTION (CHINA) CO.,LTD
TEL / FAX: +86-028-8600 8791
Website: www.filtartionchina.com
E-mail: sales@filtrationchina.com
Address: Fumin Road, Tianfu New Area,

4.  Using stainless steel, it has high mechanical strength and long life.
FEATURES & ADVANTAGE
1. To remove the solid substance such as suspended matter, floater and precipitate in the waste water
treatment of slaughter, leather, paper, sugar, wine-making, food processing, textile, printing and dyeing,
petrochemical industry;    2. To recycle useful material such as fiber in paper, alcohol, starch and food
industry;    3. Pretreatment of sludge and channel cleanout.
APPLICATION
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
Model
Effective Screen Width x
Radius (mm) x Angle
Approx
Width x Depth x Height (mm)
Assembly Dimensions Approx. Mass of
Assembly (kg)
JXR600 600 x 1018 x 45 786 x 900 x 1200 140
JXR900 900 x 1018 x 45 1086 x 900 x 1200 180
JXR1200 1200 x 1018 x 45 1386 x 900 x 1200 225
JXR1500 1500 x 1018 x 45 1686 x 900 x  1200 265
JXR900 900 x 2036 x 45 1086 x 1400 x 2100 325
JXR1200 1200 x 2036 x 45 1386 x 1400 x 2100 395
JXR1500 1500 x 2036 x 45 1686 x 1400 x 2100 455
JXR1800 1800 x 2036 x 45 2040 x 1400 x 2100 755
JXR2100 2100 x 2036 x 45 2340 x 1400 x 2100 835
JXR2400 2400 x 2036 x 45 2640 x 1400 x 2100 920
JXR2700 2700 x 2036 x 45 2990 x 1400 x 2100 1,035
JXR2400 2400 x 2036 x 45 2640 x 1400 x 2100 920
JXR3000 3000 x 2036 x 45 3290 x 1400 x 2100 1,120
12 13FILTERING EQUIPMENT
FILTER SERIES
FILTERING EQUIPMENT
FILTER SERIES